
surname firstName rankinghcpExactgamestotal RIA DE VIGO (1)RIA DE VIGO (2)RIA DE VIGO (3)RIA DE VIGO (4)RIA DE VIGO (5)RIA DE VIGO (6)RIA DE VIGO (7)RIA DE VIGO (8)RIA DE VIGO (9)RIA DE VIGO (10)RIA DE VIGO (11)RIA DE VIGO (12)
LLORCA MANEIROANA 1 9,3 11 192 21 16 12 18 19 16 17 16 19 17 21
AMARELO DOURADOJUANA 2 32,2 11 184 13 22 15 11 17 16 21 13 18 17 21
PENA MATA CARMEN VICTORIA3 22,8 11 178 15 19 17 15 12 15 16 20 16 19 14
LUQUE ARBONESALMUDENA 4 32,7 11 165 19 16 21 13 19 17 11 12 13 15 9
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZSUSANA 5 20,2 10 163 12 14 12 18 18 15 17 21 14 22
PAJARO PAJAROLEONOR 6 25,5 9 158 19 19 18 18 20 17 14 17 16
PEREZ-LAFUENTE VARELAMARIA 7 35,1 9 152 18 14 12 15 19 15 19 18 22
OH JONG RAE 8 23,1 9 145 14 9 17 18 19 20 21 12 15
ANGULO MICHELENAMARIA PILAR 9 21,5 9 139 16 9 15 20 20 13 13 17 16
RODRIGUEZ CANABALMARIA 10 35 10 135 11 12 5 12 17 12 14 20 9 23
DEL REAL LLORENTEELENA 11 26,5 8 127 7 14 14 24 20 14 15 19
CASTROMIL DOTRASBIBIANA 12 20,1 8 124 11 14 19 19 21 16 14 10
NIETO FRANZKECAROLINA 13 31,3 8 121 9 13 14 14 17 17 16 21
CLEMENTE BARCIELAMARIA 14 20,9 7 115 18 18 13 19 13 16 18
MOREIRA GONZALEZMARIA REBECA15 17,5 6 109 21 22 16 18 21 11
CAMACHO SERODIOMARIA JESUS 16 36 10 108 9 8 12 8 9 10 14 13 13 12
FERRO ROMANPAULA 17 16,7 7 106 14 14 16 17 21 10 14
CARBAJO NUÑEZSOFIA 18 26,5 6 104 15 19 15 20 16 19
DEL PALACIO SOLAPURIFICACION19 27,6 9 102 7 6 12 9 16 16 12 9 15
MEDIERO DOMINGUEZANA ISABEL 20 35,9 7 100 15 5 15 14 14 16 21
LOPEZ LOPEZ JACQUELINE 21 28,3 8 97 14 7 14 11 8 18 15 10
CAMACHO SERODIOMARIA OLGA 22 36,2 10 88 8 6 3 10 10 11 13 8 7 12
GONZALEZ CARNEROMARIA ROSARIO23 35,6 6 86 17 14 15 15 14 11
MUIÑA ROMAYMARIA CONCEPCION24 32,7 7 83 9 14 10 10 15 14 11
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZLEONIDES 25 36 8 77 10 7 9 8 11 15 6 11
ANTON LORENZOMARIA ROSA 26 36 6 68 7 12 12 13 16 8
FALCON MENDEZMARIA AVELINA27 17,9 4 65 10 16 22 17
LOPEZ ALONSOSIRA 28 27,1 7 57 6 7 10 10 7 9 8
BRIZ DE LABRAPAULA 28 31,3 4 57 6 15 18 18
REZA CASTIMEIRASPILAR 30 30 6 52 7 7 10 8 10 10



COSTA RODRIGUEZMARIA ISABEL31 26,5 3 51 10 17 24
SANMARTIN GOMEZMARIA DEL CARMEN32 37 3 43 17 13 13
FERRON PENINESTHER 33 31,9 3 41 10 16 15
TEIJEIRO GARCIAANGELINA 34 36 9 39 3 0 2 7 4 10 6 1 6
AMARO PRIETOMARIA ELENA 35 23,4 2 24 12 12
BAQUEIRO CARBALLOMARIA JOSE 36 28,7 3 20 6 7 7
CIVIDANES ROGERCARMEN 37 36 1 17 17
RIOS SANTOMEMONTSERRAT38 36 1 8 8



surname firstName rankinghcpExactgames total RIA DE VIGO (1)RIA DE VIGO (2)RIA DE VIGO (3)RIA DE VIGO (4)RIA DE VIGO (5)RIA DE VIGO (6)RIA DE VIGO (7)RIA DE VIGO (8)RIA DE VIGO (9)RIA DE VIGO (10)RIA DE VIGO (11)RIA DE VIGO (12)
LLORCA MANEIROANA 1 9,3 11 164 21 16 12 18 19 16 17 16 19 17 21
PAJARO PAJAROLEONOR 2 25,5 9 158 19 19 18 18 20 17 14 17 16
PENA MATA CARMEN VICTORIA3 22,8 11 152 15 19 17 15 12 15 16 20 16 19 14
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZSUSANA 4 20,2 10 151 12 14 12 18 18 15 17 21 14 22
OH JONG RAE 5 23,1 9 145 14 9 17 18 19 20 21 12 15
ANGULO MICHELENAMARIA PILAR 6 21,5 9 139 16 9 15 20 20 13 13 17 16
DEL REAL LLORENTEELENA 7 26,5 8 127 7 14 14 24 20 14 15 19
CASTROMIL DOTRASBIBIANA 8 20,1 8 124 11 14 19 19 21 16 14 10
CLEMENTE BARCIELAMARIA 9 20,9 7 115 18 18 13 19 13 16 18
MOREIRA GONZALEZMARIA REBECA 10 17,5 6 109 21 22 16 18 21 11
FERRO ROMANPAULA 11 16,7 7 106 14 14 16 17 21 10 14
CARBAJO NUÑEZSOFIA 12 26,5 6 104 15 19 15 20 16 19
FALCON MENDEZMARIA AVELINA 13 17,9 4 65 10 16 22 17
COSTA RODRIGUEZMARIA ISABEL 14 26,5 3 51 10 17 24
AMARO PRIETOMARIA ELENA 15 23,4 2 24 12 12



surname firstName rankinghcpExactgames total RIA DE VIGO (1)RIA DE VIGO (2)RIA DE VIGO (3)RIA DE VIGO (4)RIA DE VIGO (5)RIA DE VIGO (6)RIA DE VIGO (7)RIA DE VIGO (8)RIA DE VIGO (9)RIA DE VIGO (10)RIA DE VIGO (11)RIA DE VIGO (12)
AMARELO DOURADOJUANA 1 32,2 11 160 13 22 15 11 17 16 21 13 18 17 21
LUQUE ARBONESALMUDENA 2 32,7 11 145 19 16 21 13 19 17 11 12 13 15 9
RODRIGUEZ CANABALMARIA 3 35 10 130 11 12 5 12 17 12 14 20 9 23
NIETO FRANZKECAROLINA 4 31,3 8 121 9 13 14 14 17 17 16 21
DEL PALACIO SOLAPURIFICACION 5 27,6 9 102 7 6 12 9 16 16 12 9 15
LOPEZ LOPEZ JACQUELINE 6 28,3 8 97 14 7 14 11 8 18 15 10
MUIÑA ROMAYMARIA CONCEPCION7 32,7 7 83 9 14 10 10 15 14 11
LOPEZ ALONSOSIRA 8 27,1 7 57 6 7 10 10 7 9 8
BRIZ DE LABRAPAULA 8 31,3 4 57 6 15 18 18
REZA CASTIMEIRASPILAR 10 30 6 52 7 7 10 8 10 10
FERRON PENINESTHER 11 31,9 3 41 10 16 15
BAQUEIRO CARBALLOMARIA JOSE 12 28,7 3 20 6 7 7



surname firstName rankinghcpExactgamestotal RIA DE VIGO (1)RIA DE VIGO (2)RIA DE VIGO (3)RIA DE VIGO (4)RIA DE VIGO (5)RIA DE VIGO (6)RIA DE VIGO (7)RIA DE VIGO (8)RIA DE VIGO (9)RIA DE VIGO (10)RIA DE VIGO (11)RIA DE VIGO (12)
PEREZ-LAFUENTE VARELAMARIA 1 35,1 9 152 18 14 12 15 19 15 19 18 22
CAMACHO SERODIOMARIA JESUS 2 36 10 100 9 8 12 8 9 10 14 13 13 12
MEDIERO DOMINGUEZANA ISABEL 2 35,9 7 100 15 5 15 14 14 16 21
GONZALEZ CARNEROMARIA ROSARIO 4 35,6 6 86 17 14 15 15 14 11
CAMACHO SERODIOMARIA OLGA 5 36,2 10 85 8 6 3 10 10 11 13 8 7 12
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZLEONIDES 6 36 8 77 10 7 9 8 11 15 6 11
ANTON LORENZOMARIA ROSA 7 36 6 68 7 12 12 13 16 8
SANMARTIN GOMEZMARIA DEL CARMEN8 37 3 43 17 13 13
TEIJEIRO GARCIAANGELINA 9 36 9 39 3 0 2 7 4 10 6 1 6
CIVIDANES ROGERCARMEN 10 36 1 17 17
RIOS SANTOMEMONTSERRAT 11 36 1 8 8


